j Police Commissioner’s Personnel Order
Bostonrolice rumber: PO E0T2 w7
DEPARTMENT Date: July 30, 2012

Post/Mention:

On July 16, 2012, Acting folice Commissioner Daniel P. Linskey executed a Settlement Agreement with Police Officet Michael
Brown, ID# 95175, assigned to the Bureau of Field Services/District D-4, Org.# 44040 for a violation of Rule 102 §4
(Judgment); 320 §23 (Courts); and 320 §24 (Coutts) of the Boston Police Department Rules and Procedures atising out of TAD
Case No. IAD2012-0191.

Officer Brown submitted an ovettite slip with an end time that was later than his coutt appearance.

In resolution of this matter, Officer Brown has accepted a one (1) working day suspension.
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Officer Brown will setve the suspension on July 30, 2012.

S MAFE
LW\ oty i

Edward F. Davis
Police Commissioner
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